EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS                   D.4
CAP81640 4    K1
Ordering Example Options 1 (required)
Options 2 (optional)
9 Stainless steel 316L***
8 Bronze
K1 includes locknut and fiber washer
K2 includes locknut, fiber washer, earth tag,
and PVC shroud
7 Aluminum
5 Silicone sealing ring
4 Nickel-plated brass
Gland Type Options 1 Options 2
ADE 4F
Entry Thread Size
ISO Code NPT Code B**A**
Gland
Size
Cable Inner
Sheath (mm)
NPT in the
bracket
Cable
Outer
Sheath
(mm)
Max.
Amour
Thickness
(mm)
Gland
Length
‘L’ (mm)
* Uncertified UL marine
** A, B is the parallel-edge distance of Hexagon, and the diagonal-edge distance is Ax1.1, Bx1.1.
*** Please use lube in the fastening operation of stainless steel products against thread seizure. Please find the detailed lube information in accessories.
 5 12* CAP846404V1 1/4”* CAP848404V1 15/- 4.5-8 7-12 0.9 46 19 19
 4  CAP846574V1   CAP848574V1 15/16.6 2.8-5.5 4.5-8.5 0.9 41 17 19
 5 16* CAP846594V1 3/8”* CAP848594V1 15/16.6 4.5-8 7-12 0.9 46 19 19
 6  CAP846504V1  CAP848504V1 15/16.6 7-12 10-16 1.3 51 24 24
 4  CAP846654V1   CAP848664V1 15/22.2 2.8-5.5 4.5-8.5 0.9 41 17 24
 5  CAP846674V1  CAP848674V1 15/22.2 4.5-8 7-12 0.9 46 19 24
 6
20
 CAP846694V1
1/2”
 CAP848694V1 15/22.2 7-12 10-16 1.3 51 30 24
 7  CAP846604V1  CAP848604V1 15/22.2 10-15.5 13.5-21 1.3 57.5 30 30
 6  CAP846774V1  CAP848774V1 15/22.5 7-12 10-16 1.3 51 24 30
 7 25 CAP846794V1 3/4” CAP848794V1 15/22.5 10-15.5 13.5-21 1.3 57.5 30 30
 8  CAP846704V1  CAP848704V1 15/22.5 13.5-20.5 18-27.5 1.6 68 41 41
 8
32
 CAP846894V1
1”
 CAP848894V1 15/27.3 13.5-21 18-27.5 1.6 68 41 41
 9  CAP846804V1  CAP848804V1 15/27.3 18-26 23-34 1.6 76 48 48
 9
40
 CAP846994V1
1-1/4”
 CAP848994V1 15/28 18-27.5 23-34 1.6 76 48 48
 10  CAP846904V1  CAP848904V1 15/28 23-34 29-41 2 88 55 55
 10
50
 CAP847094V1
1-1/2”
 CAP849094V1 16/28.5 23-34 29-41 2 88 55 55
 11  CAP847004V1  CAP849004V1 16/28.5 29-41 35-48 2.5 97 64 64
 12
63